
 

 

Autumn Term 2017 
 
September - Term 1  
Tues 5 Sept School opens for Year 7 students and Year 12 

and 13 ‘signing on’.   Year 7 photos 
Wed 6 Sept  School opens for students in Year 7 -11  
Thurs 7 Sept  School open for all students Year 7-13 
 
Mon 11 Sept  School photographs for Year 9 and 12 

students 
Tues 12 Sept Open Evening 6:00- 9:00pm 
Wed 13 Sept  INSET day – school closed for students 
 
Thurs 14 Sept Senior Prize Giving 7:00pm 
 
Tues 19 Sept Year 7 Parental Engagement Evening  
 
Fri 22 Sept HPV Vaccinations for Year 8  
 
Weds 27 Sept Foundation Service in the Cathedral for  
                                Year 7 students 2.00pm  
 
October  
Tues 3 Oct Year 11 Parental Engagement Evening  
Weds 4 Oct Year 7 settling in grades  
 
Tues 10 Oct Year 10 Parental Engagement Evening  
Tues 17 Oct Year 9 Parental Engagement Evening 

              
Mon 23 Oct –        
Fri 27 Oct School holiday  
                                     END OF TERM 1 
 
October/November - Term 2 
Mon 30 Oct School open for all students 
Tues 31 Oct Year 12+13 Parental Engagement 

Evening  
 
Thurs 16 Nov Sixth Form Convention – 7pm 
Mon 20 Nov - Year 11 Mocks and end of year 7 exams (end 

Fri 1 Dec)  
                           
Thurs 30 Nov INSET Day School closed for all students  
 
 

December 
Wed 13 Dec -  School Play 
Fri 15 Dec 
  
Mon 18 Dec Christmas Fayre – 5:30pm followed by 

Christmas Concert – 7:00pm  
Tue 19 Dec Carol Service at the cathedral at 12.00pm. 

School finishes for all students 1:30pm    
 
Wed 20 Dec –  
Wed 3 Jan Christmas and New Year Holiday 

             END OF TERM 2 
 

Spring Term 2018 
 

January- Term 3  
Thurs 4 Jan School opens for all students 
 
Thurs 11 Jan Mock exam results day  
 
                                         
February- Term 3/ Term 4   
Fri 9 Feb END OF TERM 3 
 
Mon 12 Feb -  
Fri 16 Feb School Holiday  
 
Mon 19 Feb School opens for all students 
 
 
March/April 
Thurs 1 Mar World Book Day 
 
Fri 9 Mar Year 7 Trip to Marrick Priory  
 
Sun 11 Mar- ROTA and CED 
Mon 19 Mar  
 
Thurs 22 Mar Year 8 Options Evening 6:30pm 
Fri 23 Mar Year 7 Trip to Marrick Priory  
 
Fri 30 Mar - School Holiday  
Fri 13 Apr                
                    END OF TERM 4  
 

April – Term 5 
Mon 23 Apr Year 10 Mock Exams  
 
 

Summer Term 2018 
May 
Mon 7 May Bank Holiday 
 
Weds 9 May Year 12 Internal Exams  
 
Mon 14 May Summer exams begin  
 
Mon 28 May -  School Holiday  
Fri 1 Jun              
 
                                 END OF TERM 5 
June – Term 6 
Mon 4 Jun School opens for all students 
 
Mon 11 Jun Year 9 exams (end Fri 22 Jun)  
 
Thurs 14 Jun Intake Parents Evening  
 
Mon 18 Jun- 
Tues 19 Jun Year 6 Welcome Day 

 
Wed 27 Jun Year 12 Intake Day 
Fri 29 Jun  Year 11 Prom  
 
July 
Mon 2 Jul – Year 5 Open Morning  
Tues 3 Jul             
 Fri 6 Jul Sixth Form Prom  
 
Mon 9 Jul - Work Experience Week  
Fri 13 Jul  
 
Mon 16 Jul Junior Prize Giving  
Fri 20 Jul  Sports Presentation Evening 7:00pm  
                                (School finishes for all students at 13:30pm)  
                                     END OF TERM 6  

 
 
 



 

 

Results Days 
 
Thurs 16 Aug AS and A2 Level results day 
Thurs 23 Aug GCSE results day  
 
 
 

Parents’ Evenings 
 

All 4.00pm – 7.00pm unless otherwise stated 
 
 

Year 7  Thurs 12 Oct   
  Thurs 1 Mar  
 
Year 8  Thurs 1 Feb  
              Thurs 22 Mar – Options Evening 
                   Thurs 7 Jun 
 
Year 9  Thurs 18 Jan  

Thurs 28 Jun  
                            

Year 10  Thurs 2 Nov 
Thurs 17 May 

 
Year 11   Thurs 16 Nov – Sixth Form  

Convention 7.00pm 
  Thurs 23 Nov 
 
Year 12  Thurs 9 Nov  
 
Year 13  Thurs 25 Jan 

 
 

 
Reports Home to Parents 

 
 

Year 7  Fri 12th Jan 
Fri 20th Apr 
Mon 16th Jul 

 
Year 8  Fri 12th Jan 

Fri 20th Apr 
Mon 16th Jul 

 
Year 9  Fri 12th Jan 

Fri 20th Apr 
Mon 16th Jul 

    
Year 10  Wed 1st Nov 

Fri 23rd Feb 
Mon 16th Jul 

                 
Year 11  Fri 10th Nov 

Fri 23rd Feb 
Fri 20th Apr 

   
Year 12  Fri 12th Jan 

Fri 20th Apr 
Mon 16th Jul  

 
Year 13  Fri 10th Nov 

Fri 23rd Feb 
Fri 20th Apr 
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